KUNSTZEEMLEER perfo - 38x36cm

Technische fiche

Barcode
Intrastatcode
Stuksbox
Artikel Lengte
Artikel breedte
Artikel hoogte
Artikel gewicht
Box lengte
Box breedte

Box hoogte

Box gewicht netto

Box gewicht bruto

Food Approved

5412976561815
56029000
24

250 mm
200 mm
5 mm
0,034 kg
260 mm
260 mm
260 mm
0,816 kg
1,028 kg

No



